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SMC Gaels Home Games  
Fri, Jan 9 8:00 PM  
Men’s Basketball  
Santa Clara Moraga (McKeon Pavilion)  
 
Sat, Jan 10 2:00 PM 
Women’s Basketball 
San Francisco Moraga  
 
Sun Jan 11 7:00 PM Men’s Basketball  
San Francisco SF (War Memorial Gym)  
 
Thurs, Jan 15 6:00 PM Men’s Basketball   
Loyola Marymount Moraga (McKeon Pavilion)  
 
Fri, Jan 16 All Day Women’s Tennis  
Cal Winter Invitational at Berkeley  
 
Sat, Jan 17 All Day Women’s Tennis  
Cal Winter Invitational at Berkeley  
 
Sat, Jan 17 5:00 PM Men’s Basketball  
Pepperdine Moraga (McKeon Pavilion)  
 
Sun, Jan 18 All Day Women’s Tennis  
Cal Winter Invitational at Berkeley  
 
Mon, Jan 19 All Day Men’s Tennis  
Cal Winter Invitational at Berkeley  
 
Sat, Jan 24 2:00 PM Women’s Basketball  
San Diego Moraga  
 
Thu, Jan 29 7:00 PM Women’s Basketball  
Gonzaga * Moraga
 
Reach the reporter at: info@lamorindaweekly.com
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